

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

http://www.fitflexfly.com/kids/

In order for your child to participate in the Kids' Room program at Fit Flex Fly, participant(s) must agree to and acknowledge the following conditions:

I represent that I am the parent or legal guardian of the participant(s) named below, or I have obtained permission from the parent/legal guardian of the minor(s) name be below to execute this agreement on their behalf. I agree that the minor(s) and I will comply with all stated terms, posted safety signs, rules and verbal instructions as conditions of participation in the Kids' Room activities at Fit Flex Fly.

I am aware of the potential risks associated with participation in the Kids' Room activities at Fit Flex Fly and I, on behalf of myself and the minor(s) named below, knowingly and freely assume all risk. Additionally, I for myself and the minor(s) named below, release and hold harmless Fit Flex Fly and all of it's representatives from and against any claims, injuries or damages arising or related to the Kids' Room activities.

Child	Female/Male	Birth Date		
Child	Female/Male	Birth Date		
Child	Female/Male	Birth Date	e	
PRINT NAME / Parent or Legal Guardian	SIGNATURE / Parent	SIGNATURE / Parent or Legal Guardian		
PHONE / Parent or Legal Guardian	EMAIL / Parent or Legal Guardian			
Address	City	State	Zip	
Name of Emergency Contact	Phone of Emergency Contact			

FIT FLEX FLY 1706 East 86th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240